
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (27.83 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (2.62 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$20,994.00

1,296,588

Valuation Tax Dollars

17,837,813 $672,485.55

FINAL REPORT

Bay School District-1601000

100.00%

% of School 

District

Craighead 29,919,105

63,120

-802,838

$48,881.37

$2,379.62

-$30,266.99

Tax DollarsValuation

556,870

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$145,629.56

Net Total$1,127,950.26

Original Charge Adjustments

2010 School District Disbursement Rates

$187,184.12

$29,571.34

29,919,105

$309,835.15

Utility 3,862,853

8,218,439

2009 Assessments

Personal 261,760 84.48%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 672,494 100.00%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 1,050,312 93.12%

Utility 145,630 100.00%

Pre - Proration 

Total 1,079,884 95.74%

33,306.06$           

Valuation

883,450

0

0

883,450

Tax Dollars

33,306.06$           

0.00$                    

(0.00)$                   

Craighead

100.00% 

84.48% 

100.00% 

95.74% 

93.12% 
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Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration

Total

Post -
Proration

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates 


